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(4! KAUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 644-6-00038-3
Account Name foiaduassunssuniai 2 (yulszum)
Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
Currency THB
Address 292 w1 éuatinunde analfiasinailan Axalan 65000
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2/06/2026 09:40:30 ,003.
02/06/2026 09:40:30 (937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilgutina1v/108682 1,260.00] .00| 48,263.00/108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutleyiina1v/108682 12,870.00] .00] 61,133.00{108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiinanv/108682 14,850.00] .00| 75,983.00{108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 [937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nmuilgyfinay/108682 11,880.00] .00| 87,863.00{108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 |937070 [BCD14 [GFMIS/nsutinufina19/108682 12,870.00] .00| 100,733.00{108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 (937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigytina1v/108682 14,850.00] .00| 115,583.00| 108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 (937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilfyfina1v/108682 14,850.00] .00| 130,433.00{ 108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 (937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilgyfina1y/108682 14,850.00] .00| 145,283.00{108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina1v/108682 12,870.00] .00| 158,153.00{ 108682
02/06/2026 09:40:31 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiigyiina1v/108682 14,850.00] .00| 173,003.00{108682
02/06/2026 11:53:33 (93999 [BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000010511830 -137,520.00| .00| 35,483.00|/0644
05/06/2026 09:38:20 (937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina1/108682 3,236.00] .00] 38,719.00{108682
05/06/2026 09:38:20 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuigyina1y/108682 1,000.00] .00| 39,719.00|/108682
05/06/2026 10:43:15 |93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000010601221 -38,719.00] .00] 1,000.00{0644
05/06/2026 10:43:34 |ITBANK |PBDWP [5247-2000000000107801 -1,000.00{ .00 .00]0644
09/06/2026 09:48:14 [937073 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsniieyfina19/108682 11,012.00f .00] 11,012.00|108682
09/06/2026 09:48:14 [937073 |[BCD14 GFMIS;‘nmﬁr%'lmaﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂz 860.00] .00] 11,872.00|108682
09/06/2026 09:48:14 [937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/asuiysina1s/108682 6,840.00| .00] 18,712.00{108682
09/06/2026 09:48:14 [937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiguiinaiy/108682 9,170.00f .00] 27,882.00|108682
09/06/2026 09:48:14 (937073 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilryiina19/108682 1,400.00f .00] 29,282.00/108682
09/06/2026 10:38:39 [93999 |[BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000010693837 -29,282.00f .00 0010644
12/06/2026 09:48:29 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutieyiinana/108682 230.00] .00 230.00{108682
12/06/2026 09:48:29 |937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiltyiinany/108682 4,280.00f .00] 4,510.00{108682
12/06/2026 09:48:29 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiiryiina19/108682 860.00] .00|] 5,370.00|108682
12/06/2026 09:48:29 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutieyiinats/108682 1,400.00| .00f 6,770.00/108682
12/06/2026 09:48:29 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 5,930.00] .00] 12,700.00{108682
12/06/2026 13:29:48 93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000010807865 -11,300.00] .00] 1,400.00{0644
12/06/2026 13:36:46 |ITBANK |PBDWP [KTC-4513479000001436 -1,400.00] .00 0010644
16/06/2026 09:41:34 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutleyiinany/108682 360.00{ .00 360.00{108682
16/06/2026 09:41:34 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutigyiina1s/108682 1,360.00] .00] 1,720.00{108682
16/06/2026 13:57:28 |93999 |[BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000010891402 -1,720.00] .00 .00]0644
19/06/2026 09:49:52 |937073 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsutieyiinany/108682 500.00] .00 500.00{108682
23/06/2026 10:09:11 [937073 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiisyiina1/108682 860.00f .00] 1,360.00|108682
24/06/2026 09:27:19 (93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000011072558 -1,360.00] .00 000644
25/06/2026 09:59:32 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiltyiinaiv/108682 7,197.00] .00 7,197.00{108682
25/06/2026 09:59:32 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuilgyiina1s/108682 158.00] .00| 7,355.00|/108682
26/06/2026 11:03:30 |93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000011160894 -7,355.00] .00 .00]0644
29/06/2026 10:23:14 (937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiigyiina1v/108682 27,795.00f .00| 27,795.00/108682
30/06/2026 10:03:17 |93999 |BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000011219311 -27,795.00f .00 .00]0644
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937070 |BCD14 .00 108682
09/06/2026 09:48:16 (937073 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuifusina19/108682 737.55| .00] 1,117.55]108682
12/06/2026 09:48:30 |937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyiina19/108682 498.99] .00] 1,616.54{108682
12/06/2026 14:06:31 |572494 [CWTRC 10337063 | -1,616.54] .00 0010644
16/06/2026 09:41:34 |937070 [BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuilgytina1/108682 11,600.00| .00| 11,600.00/108682
16/06/2026 09:41:34 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieyfina19/108682 5,360.00| .00| 16,960.00{108682
19/06/2026 09:50:25 |937071 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 24,294.75| .00] 41,254.75|108682
19/06/2026 14:45:25 [572494 |CWTRC 10337064 | -41,254.75| .00 .00]0644
23/06/2026 10:09:11 |937073 |BCD14 [GFMIS/nsutiryiina19/108682 56,000.00| .00| 56,000.00{108682
23/06/2026 10:09:11 [937073 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiieytina19/108682 2,800.00| .00| 58,800.00{108682
25/06/2026 14:17:15 |420038 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337066 | -58,800.00] .00 0010644
29/06/2026 10:23:14 |937071 [BCD14 [GFMIS/nsuilgy#ina19/108682 1,280.00{ .00] 1,280.00{108682
30/06/2026 10:19:26 |420038 |CWTRC [6446010680 10337067 | -1,280.00] .00 .00|0644
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